BEER & CIDER

LOCAL BEER ON TAP

Tennents Lager Scotland 4.0%

Guinness Extra Cold Ireland 4.2%

Innis & Gunn Lager Scotland 4.6%
Harviestoun Schiehallion Scotland 4.8%
Paolozzi Scotland 5.2%

3 Rotational Taps* Scotland

BOTTLED BEER

Corona Mexico 4.5%

Birra Moretti Italy 4.6%
Birds and Bees Scotland 6.5%
Joker IPA Scotland 4.6%

Caesar Augustus Scotland 4.1%
Budvar Czech 5.0%

Augustiner Helles Germany 5.4%
Weinstephaner Germany 5.4%

La Chouffe Belgium 8.0%
Rotational Pilot Scotland & Others*

CIDER

Bolee d’armorique France 5.5%

Thisly Cross Traditional Scotland 4.4%
Magners Original Ireland 4.5%

Koppaberg Mixed Fruits Sweden 4.0%
Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime Sweden 4.0%

GINGER BEER
Crabbies Ginger Beer Scotland 4.0%

PINT
£4.00
£4.50
£4.80
£4.90
£5.50

BOTTLE
£3.60
£3.80
£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.90
£5.20
£5.40
£6.00

£-

BOTTLE
£3.80
£4.80
£4.25
£4.80
£4.80

BOTTLE
£4.40

LEITH DEPOT

COCKTAIL

Amaretto Aquafabio
Disaronno | Lemon Juice | Aquafaba

£6.50

Express Yourself
Smirnoff n°21 Vodka | Espresso | Kalhua

£7.50

Lovely Rita
El Jimador Tequila | Cointreau | Lime Juice |
Sugar Syrup

£7.50

Mint Royale
Havana Club n°3 | Peach Schnapps | Pineapple Juice |
Lime Juice | Mint Leaves

£7.50

Milk & Alcohol (VG*)
Smirnoff n°21 Vodka | Kalhua | Arran Gold | Milk

£7.50

Pineapple Express £7.50
Havana Club n°3 & Especial | Pineapple Juice |

Lime Juice | Coconut Syrup

Linda Hamilton

Lind and Lime Gin | Disaronno |

Orgeat Almond Syrup | Passion Fruit Puree |
Angostura Bitters | Lemon Juice | Aquafaba

£8.00

Cocktail of The Month*

*Ask one of our staff what new selections
we have this month

SOFT

LOW AND NO

Heineken Zero Netherlands 0%
Pistonhead Flat Tyre Sweden 0.5%
Koppaberg Mixed Fruits Sweden 0%

Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime Sweden 0%

Koppaberg Pear Sweden 0%

Thisly Cross Elderflower Scotland 0.5%

Erdinger Weissbrau Germany 0.5%

FRESH JUICE and SODA
Fresh Juice

Orange | Apple | Cranberry
Classic Soda

Coke | Diet Coke | Irn Bru Can
Fritz Cola Bottle

Premium Mixers

Schweppes Tonic | Slimline Tonic
Schweppes Ginger Ale | Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonic | Slimline Tonic

HOT or ICED DRINK
Coffee
Espresso | Double Espresso

Americano | Flat White | Latte | Cappuccino
With Oat or Soy Milk

Iced Mocha with Chocolate Ice Cream
Hot Chocolate

Cream | Marshmallows

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£4.05
£4.10

£1.50 | £2.00

£2.00
£2.90

£1.30
£1.30
£1.50

£2.00 | £2.50
£2.50
£2.70
£3.75
£2.50
£0.20



