LEITH DEPOT

BEER & CIDER	_	COCKTAIL		SOFT	
LOCAL BEER ON TAP Tennents Lager Scotland 4.0% Guinness Extra Cold Ireland 4.2%	PINT £4.00 £4.50 £4.80	Amaretto Aquafabio Disaronno Lemon Juice Aquafaba	£6.50	LOW AND NO Heineken Zero Netherlands 0% Pistonhead Flat Tyre Sweden 0.5%	£2.50 £3.00
Innis & Gunn Lager Scotland 4.6% Harviestoun Schiehallion Scotland 4.8% Paolozzi Scotland 5.2% 3 Rotational Taps* Scotland	£4.80 £4.90 £5.50	Express Yourself Smirnoff n°21 Vodka Espresso Kalhua	£7.50	Koppaberg Mixed Fruits Sweden 0% Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime Sweden 0% Koppaberg Pear Sweden 0%	£3.50 £3.50 £3.70 £4.05
BOTTLED BEER	D.O. CHINA	Lovely Rita El Jimador Tequila Cointreau Lime Juice Sugar Syrup	£7.50	Thisly Cross Elderflower Scotland 0.5% Erdinger Weissbrau Germany 0.5%	£4.03 £4.10
Corona Mexico 4.5%	BOTTLE £3.60			FRESH JUICE and SODA	
Birra Moretti Italy 4.6%	£3.80	Mint Royale Havana Club n°3 Peach Schnapps Pineapple Juice	£7.50	Fresh Juice	n I ca oo
Birds and Bees Scotland 6.5%	£4.30	Lime Juice Mint Leaves		Orange Apple Cranberry £1.50	0 £2.00
Joker IPA Scotland 4.6%	£4.50	•		Classic Soda	
Caesar Augustus Scotland 4.1% Budvar Czech 5.0%	£4.50 £4.90 £5.20	Milk & Alcohol (VG*) Smirnoff n°21 Vodka Kalhua Arran Gold Milk	£7.50	Coke Diet Coke Irn Bru Can Fritz Cola Bottle	£2.00 £2.90
Augustiner Helles Germany 5.4% Weinstephaner Germany 5.4%	£5.20	Pineapple Express	£7.50		
La Chouffe Belgium 8.0% Rotational Pilot Scotland & Others*	£6.00 £-	Havana Club n°3 & Especial Pineapple Juice Lime Juice Coconut Syrup		Premium Mixers Schweppes Tonic Slimline Tonic	£1.30 £1.30
CIDER	BOTTLE	Linda Hamilton Lind and Lime Gin Disaronno Orgeat Almond Syrup Passion Fruit Puree	£8.00	Schweppes Ginger Ale Ginger Beer Fever Tree Tonic Slimline Tonic	£1.50 £1.50
Bolee d'armorique France 5.5% Thisly Cross Traditional Scotland 4.4% Magners Original Ireland 4.5%	£3.80 £4.80 £4.25	Angostura Bitters Lemon Juice Aquafaba		HOT or ICED DRINK Coffee	
Koppaberg Mixed Fruits Sweden 4.0% Koppaberg Strawberry & Lime Sweden 4.0%	£4.80 £4.80	Cocktail of The Month*			0 £2.50 £2.50 £2.70
GINGER BEER Crabbies Ginger Beer Scotland 4.0%	BOTTLE £4.40	*Ask one of our staff what new selections we have this month		Iced Mocha with Chocolate Ice Cream Hot Chocolate Cream Marshmallows	£3.75 £2.50 £0.20